June 21, 2015

First Name Last Name

Ben
Nate
Adam
Kyle
Taylor
Seth
Ben
Parker
Garrett
Brian
Logan
Leif
Austin
Kylie
Cameron
Liam
Mark
Ethan
Stephen
Shamus
Rebecca
Michaela
Ashley
Becky
Jeremiah
Gabriel
Kristina
Emily
Ray
Hunter
Glen
Wayde
Nathan
Timothy
Sharon
Phil
William
Siana
Paul
Christian
Kyle
Brenda
Isabelle
Kaelyn
Kiaran
Marcia

Garcia
Priest
Zukowski
Rhoads
Seavey
Levier
Rogers
Morse
Moran
Abbott
Nickerson
Harvey
Gallant
Bedard
Malette
Stewart
Harvey
Ray
Morse
Shea
Miller
Sangillo
Abbott
Woods
Gendreau
Gendreau
sabasteanski
Cartwright
Correa
Dionne
Mercier
Gendreau
Thomas
Jordan
Giggey
Vezina
Sproul
Emery
Dube
Ducharme
Mercier
Caouette
DeTroy
Woods
McCormack
Gavett

17
32
33
45
23
15
16
14
16
41
14
12
17
12
11
16
40
14
43
27
36
24
33
48
15
13
46
41
15
15
0
43
16
22
49
55
57
16
19
13
14
45
16
17
31
38

Age Gender
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Longest Day 5K

City
New Gloucester
Gray
Durham
Windham
Windham
Gray
New Gloucester
Gray
Gray
Brunswick
Gray
Cumberland
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Cumberland
Gray
Gray
NORTH YARMOUTH
Saco
Gray
Brunswick
new gloucester
Gray
Gray
Raymond
Cumberland
Gray
Raymond
NEW GLOUCESTER
Gray
New Gloucester
Windham
Gray
South Portland
New Gloucester
NORTH YARMOUTH
Windham
New Gloucester
NEW GLOUCESTER
Raymond
new gloucester
new gloucester
Gray
New Gloucester

Bib #
185
101
175
227
158
182
184
200
228
103
149
136
179
176
143
166
135
183
199
161
195
155
102
204
127
129
154
110
112
116
145
229
190
225
192
178
186
212
119
121
146
109
206
203
221
124

Race Results

Time Overall Place

17:43:00
18:34:00
19:02:00
19:56:00
21:06:00
21:47:00
21:53:00
22:07:00
22:21:00
22:29:00
22:36:00
22:44:00
22:49:00
22:52:00
23:01:00
23:38:00
23:48:00
23:56:00
24:13:00
24:18:00
24:22:00
24:26:00
25:07:00
25:08:00
25:10:00
25:11:00
25:17:00
25:37:00
25:40:00
25:44:00
25:54:00
25:54:00
26:22:00
26:55:00
26:56:00
27:01:00
27:02:00
27:08:00
27:10:00
27:18:00
27:22:00
27:24:00
27:36:00
27:39:00
27:40:00
27:44:00

O 00 NO UL B WN B

A A DDA DD WWWMWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRRRERRERRERPR PR
O U D WNPOWVOWOWMNODODOUNWNROWVOIONOUDSWNRERO OVKOMNOOUDMWNLEPRO



June 21, 2015

John
Peter
Robert
Emmanue
Summer
Shawn
Natalie
Maureen
Hannah
James
Chris
Jake
Richard
Marinna
John
Celeste
Morgan
Alexa
Dustin
Susi
Jaley
Chris
Christopher
Emma
Courtney
Noah
Mikaela
Asa
Alicia
Shad
Penny
Laurie
David
Frank
Jeff
Daniel
Yvette
Sylvia
Lillian
Kelly M.
Isabel
Carly
Tarah
Darian
Siri

Tim
Erika

Gavett
Dube
Fernandez
Cutter
MacLean
Butler
Harkins
Sproul
Dixon
Rancourt
Handley
Butler
Hankins
Emery
Rand
Emery
Colangelo
Thayer
Shea
Delaney
Martin
Applebee
Varney
Dyer
Kennedy
Lessard
Ryan
Ducharme
Malette
Hall
Ducharme
Bernier
Gould
Knight
Jens
Spaulding
Knight
Harkins
Wilson
Winslow
Dionne
Witherow
Statham
Seavey
Seavey
Anketell
Cutter

45
52
17
29
17
42
22
59
16
55
41
11
31

56
50
14
14
22
42
15
39
38
15
38
15
13
11
37
44
44
59
63
69
40
15
69
49
14
48
10
14
27
53
47
46
30

R O T T T s T s B s T B » T s T s B s - - T s -l & B T T » T - - s B B T - -

Longest Day 5K

New Gloucester
Windham

Gray

Wiscasset

New Gloucester
New Gloucester
Gray

New Gloucester
new gloucester
Sabattus

Gray

New Gloucester
Gray

NORTH YARMOUTH
Raymond
NORTH YARMOUTH
Windham

new gloucester
NORTH YARMOUTH
New Gloucester
Gray

Raymond
Poland

Pownal

NORTH YARMOUTH
Gray

Gray

New Gloucester
Gray

Gray

New Gloucester
Raymond

Jay

New Gloucester
Brunswick

Gray

New Gloucester
Windham

Gray

Casco

Raymond
Windham
Windham
Windham
Windham

Gray

Wiscasset

125
118
123
114
230
106
181
187
218
152
217
107
134
211
213
210
188
208
226
115
207
216
171
194
201
202
209
122
142
231
120
177
205
139
137
163
140
180
173
174
117
189
165
159
160
232
113

27:44:00
27:45:00
28:00:00
28:37:00
28:38:00
28:42:00
28:43:00
28:55:00
29:06:00
29:08:00
29:12:00
29:16:00
29:17:00
29:40:00
29:41:00
29:42:00
30:03:00
30:15:00
30:19:00
30:22:00
30:42:00
30:47:00
30:51:00
30:52:00
30:56:00
31:09:00
31:31:00
31:32:00
31:37:00
32:02:00
32:03:00
32:04:00
32:20:00
32:50:00
32:51:00
33:27:00
33:44:00
34:28:00
34:45:00
35:13:00
35:18:00
35:26:00
35:28:00
35:29:00
36:25:00
36:30:00
36:48:00

Race Results
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58
59
60
61
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63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
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72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93



June 21, 2015 Longest Day 5K Race Results

Kelsey Randall 14 F New Gloucester 191 37:57:00 94
Jennifer Sutherland 17 F  New Gloucester 223 38:05:00 95
Hannah Dawkins 15 F  Gray 220 38:34:00 96
Owen Taylor 7 M new gloucester 168 38:35:00 97
Caitlin Taylor 10 F  new gloucester 169 38:36:00 98
Laurel Thomas 13 F New Gloucester 198 38:38:00 99
Clara Phillips 16 F  New Gloucester 222 38:42:00 100
Emily Dawkins 17 F  Gray 219 39:19:00 101
Nathanial Gendreau 14 M  Gray 128 39:35:00 102
Denise Gendreau 42 F  Gray 126 40:46:00 103
Tracey Rancourt 53 F  Sabattus 153 40:52:00 104
Regina Goyette 30 F Lewiston 224 42:08:00 105
Bryan Thomas 39 M  New Gloucester 197 42:25:00 106
Candace Taylor 46 F  new gloucester 167 42:26:00 107
Sara Thomas 38 F New Gloucester 196 46:55:00 108
Dana Giggey 48 M  Gray 193 47:04:00 109
Carol Goyette 52 F New Gloucester 130 47:05:00 110
Caitlin Butler 8 F new gloucester 215 51:12:00 111
LeeAnn Butler 36 F  new gloucester 214 51:13:00 112
Heather Morin 29 F New Gloucester 148 59:25:00 113
Stephanie  Spaulding 16 F  Gray 164 59:51:00 114
Penny Leighton 49 F New Gloucester 141 73:25:00 115



